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Nom
Jean Marie Rouault
Dmitriy OSSIPOV
Dominique BUNEL
Emmanuel LASSALLE
Gilles LETESSIER
Pascal BUNEL
Eddy ROZE
Fabrice HENRY
Arthur OGANESIAN
Aleksei KONDRATENKO
David REGY
Philippe MOREL
Rémi BONNOTTE
Pascal BIEBUYCK
Florian LETOURNEAU
Cédric VARAIN
Christophe RAULET
Saadi LOUGRADA
Pascal THEVENIN

Pays
FRA
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RUS
RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Club
Omnisports Pithiviers
Individuel
Neuilly sur Marne Athlétisme
AV.E.C.
P.L.M. Conflans
Neuilly sur Marne Athlétisme
Amiens U.C.
A.S. Saint Junien
Individuel
Tarentul Saint Petersbourg
S.P.N. Vernon
A.C. Chateau Thierry
Dijon U.C.
Ath. A.C.
A.C. Chateau Thierry
A.C. Chateau Thierry
G.A. Meusien
C.M. Roubaix
A.M. Saint Thibault des Vignes

Prologue
00:28:19
00:21:43
00:25:27
00:29:15
00:31:19
00:23:50
00:21:13
00:21:14
00:23:08
00:23:31
00:24:34
00:23:03
00:25:46
00:26:52
00:27:12
00:28:17
00:28:32
00:31:20
00:31:20

Etape 2 (15 km)
01:41:42
01:30:27
01:30:42
01:46:01
01:47:43
01:36:06
01:41:15
01:28:06
01:28:23
01:34:21
01:34:40
01:36:40
01:40:05
01:40:05
01:41:49
01:41:48
01:41:48
01:47:43
01:48:46

Etape 3 ( (349,6 km)
44:14:33
45:22:40
45:26:35
47:46:40
47:36:00
52:55:00
52:42:00

Arrivée (63,7 km) “emps Tota
07:46:25 54:10:59
07:44:10 54:59:00
07:53:25 55:16:09
07:52:10 57:54:06
08:17:30 58:12:32
09:28:30 64:23:26
11:00:50 65:45:18

01:49:20
01:51:31
01:57:52
01:59:14
01:59:43
02:05:51
02:06:57
02:09:01
02:10:05
02:10:20
02:19:03
02:20:06

Ecart

00:48:01
00:17:09
02:37:57
00:18:26
06:10:54
01:21:52

Etat

AB
DSQ
AB
NP
NP
NP
AB
AB
AB
AB
HD
HD



